
 
 
 
 

Entry form 

Nationality:                                                            

Name of Congress/Federation:                                         

Contact Person:                                                      

Email:                                                               

No. of Participants: (M)    (F)    No. of Officials:    

 Bowler’s Name Sex Date of Birth Division Prefer Squad 

1      

2      

3      

4      

5      

6      

7      

8      

9      

10      

      

      

      

      

      

      

 
Please return this form to us by Email 
: jake_cheng0309@hotmail.com or ernie.cheng0312@gmail.com 

1st Formosa International Bowling Classic 2024 

April 10th ~ 14th, 2024 


